Boston Manor (Piccadilly Line)  1.0 miles 

A4 – Great West Road             <0.1 miles  
M4 – Brentford (Junction 1)   0.4 miles 
Brentford High Street   0.6 miles 
Heathrow Airport    5.4 miles 

FREEHOLD 

The entire site is available for offers in excess of £1,800,000 million (One Million, 
Eight Hundred Thousand Pounds). 

VAT 

VAT is applicable in addition. 

VIEWING 

Strictly through prior arrangement with joint sole agent Vokins or Anthony James 
Manser. 

Misrepresentation Act 1967 

Every care has been taken in presentation of these particulars, however any intending purchaser/tenant should